ENGINEERED IN INDIA
DESIGNED FOR TOMORROW
SENSOR SOLUTIONS
S Type Load Cell
S Type Bolted End Load Cell
Single Point  Load Cell
Hermetically Sealed Single Point Load Cell
Clevis Load Cell

: + INPUT
: - INPUT
: + OUTPUT
: - OUTPUT
6m
4 CONDUCTOR
24 AWG
JACKETED
CABLE
H
L B2
B1
MODEL No. DEFL LOAD BUTTON ROD END
kgf lb mm MODEL No. MODEL No.
12.5 28 CAMSLC-12   0.3  CAMSLB-M6 CAMSRE-M6
25 55 CAMSLC-25   0.2  CAMSLB-M6 CAMSRE-M6
50 110 CAMSLC-50   0.21  CAMSLB-M6 CAMSRE-M6
75 166 CAMSLC-75   0.19  CAMSLB-M6 CAMSRE-M6
100 221 CAMSLC-100   0.22  CAMSLB-M6 CAMSRE-M6
150 331 CAMSLC-150  0.19  CAMSLB-M6 CAMSRE-M6
250 552 CAMSLC-250 0.22  CAMSLB-M6 CAMSRE-M6
375 828 CAMSLC-375 0.29  CAMSLB-M10 CAMSRE-M10
500 1104 CAMSLC-500 0.29  CAMSLB-M10 CAMSRE-M10
750 1656 CAMSLC-750 0.19  CAMSLB-M12 CAMSRE-M12
1000 2208 CAMSLC-1000 0.22  CAMSLB-M12 CAMSRE-M12
1500 3311 CAMSLC-1500 0.25  CAMSLB-M20 CAMSRE-M20
2500 5519 CAMSLC-2500  0.2  CAMSLB-M20 CAMSRE-M20
CAPACITY
CAPACITY THREADS
kg Metric L H B1 B2
12.5-250 M6X1, 6H 50 62 10 15

6
5
.0
0
86.60 25.40
2
5
.4
0
3
8
.0
0
M18x1.25-6H
CAPACITY MODEL NUMBER PLATTER SIZE
50Kg SPBLC-H-50 500 x 500
100Kg SPBLC-H-100 500 x 500
200Kg SPBLC-H-200 500 x 500
500Kg SPBLC-H-500 600 x 800
1000Kg SPBLC-H-1000 800 x 1000
www.camaerotechnology.com | email@camaerotechnology.com
+91 7356459569
This ability makes them perfect for use in
platform scales where there can be some